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NEBRASKA 

 
OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB 
BRAINARD, NE 
4/19/2020 
TAX RELEIF SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TAX RELEIF 
SHOOT 
22 Attended 
CH GORDON ROBINSON 93 
M1 PAT WILLIAMS 88 
M2 LAURA L OLSEN 85 
M3 JOHN C STUERTZ 85 
AA1 ROB WALLING 86 
AA2 JOSEPH L EXUM 83 
AA3 CRAIG A MANSON 79 
A1 RANDY HENNINGSEN 73 
B1 TOM BENNETT 80 
B2 LANE S SORENSEN 78 
B3 JEFF BRAACK 76 
C1 TANNER MUFF 77 
D1 JACOB A MCTHENIA 82 
D2 JEREMY APPLEBY 59 
E1 KARLIE MUFF 71 
E2 TRAVIS SMITH 69 
E3 ADA HENNINGSEN 65 
SJCH TANNER MUFF 77 
JRCH LANE S SORENSEN 78 
VTCH GORDON ROBINSON 93 
VTRU ROB WALLING 86 
VT3 ROGER BAHR 80 
SVCH PAT WILLIAMS 88 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 78 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 85 
LYRU KARLIE MUFF 71 
SSCH TOM BENNETT 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TAX RELEIF 
SHOOT 
41 Attended 
CH DAVE MEISINGER, SR 95 
M1 DOUG REIBER 94 
M2 WYATT PURSELL 92 
M3 ROGER BAHR 92 
AA1 JOSEPH L EXUM 88 
AA2 CRAIG A MANSON 85 
AA3 ROB WALLING 84 
A1 DEAN L KRIZ 84 
A2 BRUCE WHITTEN 84 
A3 JIM RESPELIERS 80 
B1 FRED MATULKA 84 
B2 LANE S SORENSEN 81 
B3 LARRY R CHINN 81 
C1 TANNER MUFF 88 
C2 DAVID L GYHRA 86 
C3 CLIFFORD J EHLERS 82 
D1 MARK E DEETZ 85 
D2 CAMERON J MEYER 79 
D3 JEREMY APPLEBY 77 
E1 KARLIE MUFF 72 
E2 JIM VIRGL 67 
E3 TRAVIS SMITH 67 
SJCH TANNER MUFF 88 
JRCH LANE S SORENSEN 81 
JRRU CAMERON J MEYER 79 
VTCH ROGER BAHR 92 
VTRU GORDON ROBINSON 87 
VT3 TODD B WALTER 86 
SVCH DAVE MEISINGER, SR 95 
SVRU DOUG REIBER 94 
SV3 BRUCE WHITTEN 84 

LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 82 
LYRU KARLIE MUFF 72 
SSCH DAVID L GYHRA 86 
SSRU DEAN L KRIZ 84 
SS3 TOM BENNETT 80 
 


